

T. S. No. 268 of 2024

Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge Bench -V

Order No. 04

Dated:07.08.2025

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D and appearance.

Plaintiff files hazira.

S/R & A/D not yet received.

Plaintiff is directed to take fresh steps for service of summons.

To 18.11.2025 for taking fresh steps.

Judge

City Civil Court, Calcutta